



This is to confirm that

Abe Zeid

Published following article

Developing a Blockchain Model for Supply Chain

Volume 12, Issue 3, pp: 81-99

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Sameed Awan

Published following article

Developing a Blockchain Model for Supply Chain

Volume 12, Issue 3, pp: 81-99

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

**Moises Cohen Bernal** 

Published following article

Developing a Blockchain Model for Supply Chain

Volume 12, Issue 3, pp: 81-99

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

**Zhongsheng Chang** 

Published following article

Developing a Blockchain Model for Supply Chain

Volume 12, Issue 3, pp: 81-99

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Nijel Hunt

Published following article

Developing a Blockchain Model for Supply Chain

Volume 12, Issue 3, pp: 81-99

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Yuehan Zhen

Published following article

Developing a Blockchain Model for Supply Chain

Volume 12, Issue 3, pp: 81-99

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.